Installation Guide
Isuzu D-Max - QF247

A

s jiif'_"ff:_;j* :

R R - |
L[ G\ L— .
o | puemE——
Parts List
Item Part Name Qty. Item Part Name Qty. Item Part Name Qty.
A [QF247F-L 1 F |QwikFoot Sleeve (Back) 7 K | 5/16" Lock Washer 4
B [QF247F-R 1 G | Trim Ring 4 L | M10 x 30mm Hex Head Screw | 4
C |QF247B 2 H |Shim Block 2 M | M10 External Tooth Washer 4
D |QwikFoot Bed Clamp 2 I |M8 x 50mm Flat head 2 N QwikFoot Tree Clip 16
E |QwikFoot Sleeve (Front) | 2 J |5/16-18 Socket Screw 4 0 | 1/4" Allen Wrench 1
E Front Back

g S peck Rl R
Cen [

Q5 Sy AN
0 .,
QF247F-L %

-7 QF247B

K]

=)

Tools Needed

= — “”;J* —y)
17mm

Roll-N-Lock Corporation
954-785-7655 | www.rollnlock.com

RNLDOCO1-38-1 7-29-14




1] LHS = RHS

;,;
/=) (5 Mants-/
v/ {

| s ) .
i NN
e .,// =
NN
N \
L Ry K
\ N\ [
,/ /,.... \
% /, R /
\ N\ \ <
X, \ %
LR AN
\ AN\ e
\ \ / X \
AR X

i
Rk

2k
N\

N ~/
M

/e

-
s

//f‘ ﬂmﬂw\m@

-

PE e

| 2| LHS = RHS




[3]LHS = RHS

| 4| LHS = RHS




|5 LHS = RHS




Install
RollsN<Lock:

2012 ISUZU D-MAX DOUELE CAB
PRODUCT CODE: LG247M

ROLL-N.LOOK Tonnesu Cover [ votin ook sonmesu Cover

m AOLEL # LOGK Tomswau Cover n ROLKI NLOCK Tonmeny Cover |
Hait§ LOGK prrnvem B #o10 € rrckanuRa conerRTURA DE TONNEAY ||
ROLL 7 LOTK heyt ravezadioushe prostons B ot 5o s vioca tonnage Gover

Bl mouL niock Tonneas cover BTl PYROH v DOKPRTME TONNEAL 3AMKA

B8 erocosensior ing van B ro a 100 ke it srentons

Bl mo+1o0K Tomesu kansi Bl ot w006k fonmeaa o
I ronEisTssiv
B3 sonenseun
"

E RUEDE y !a CERRADURA Tonnam: Cubeets
B3 rotitiiock Tanneas Tame:
B muioncook Tannea Kapak
TOLL ¢ paaana s
B comsommmesnts suuida
ROTOLD @ SERRATURA Tonneau Caperta Lo Tonneaupmv wir wh g Nowh

18] LHS = RHS




RHS

9] LHs

10| LHS = RHS




